
Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tim Dudley Doug Mercer 94
Tim Dudley Hank Shaper 94
Joseph Schuetze Bruce Culver 93
Tim Dudley Danny Webb 92
Joseph Schuetze Larry Duke 90
Joseph Schuetze Jimmy Duke 89
Mark Carvajal Foy Royder 88
Derrick Pizarro Ethan Pizarro 86
Ty Reinertsen Ty Reinertsen 86
Tim Dudley Tim Dudley 86
Steve May Steve May 83
Joseph Schuetze Joseph Schuetze 83
Kevin Crawford John Heard 83
Kevin Crawford Kevin Crawford 82
Levi Pool Levi Pool 80
Derrick Pizarro Camden Pizarro 79
Robert Harrison Luke Parish 79
Robert Harrison Tyler Mejia 79
Mark Carvajal Reid Royder 78
Court Allen Ben Allen 77
Brian Gee Richard Salinas 76
Derrick Pizarro Derrick Pizarro 76
Ty Reinertsen Jason Hicks 76
Steve May Payton May 75



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Chris  Graham Chris Graham 75
Ryan Barth Caleb Smith 73
Kevin Crawford Bauer Crawford 73
Mark Carvajal Mark Carvajal 72
Ty Reinertsen John David Hicks 72
Levi Pool Asher Pool 71
Ty Reinertsen Grayson Reinertsen 70
Chris  Graham Mason Nuckolls 70
Court Allen Court Allen 69
Ryan Barth Ryan Barth 67
Ryan Barth Hunter Smith 67
Brian Gee Brian Gee 66
Derrick Pizarro Chad Rainey 65
Robert Harrison Case Parish 64
Kevin Crawford Austin Smithey 64
Steve May Bryce 59
Brian Gee Kevin Gallivan 58
Chris  Graham Daniel Nuckolls 58
Robert Harrison Robert Harrison 55
Ryan Barth Ricky Molina 54
Chris  Graham Caleb Graham 54
Court Allen Kevin Barton 50
Steve May Celeste May 46
Levi Pool Jonathan Clayton 44



Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Court Allen Jackson Barton 42
Levi Pool Elliott Pool 36
Mark Carvajal Isabella Carvajal 21
Brian Gee Del Gallivan 18



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Tim Dudley Tim Dudley 86
Tim Dudley Doug Mercer 94
Tim Dudley Hank Shaper 94
Tim Dudley Danny Webb 92

366
Joseph Schuetze Bruce Culver 93
Joseph Schuetze Jimmy Duke 89
Joseph Schuetze Larry Duke 90
Joseph Schuetze Joseph Schuetze 83

355
Derrick Pizarro Camden Pizarro 79
Derrick Pizarro Derrick Pizarro 76
Derrick Pizarro Ethan Pizarro 86
Derrick Pizarro Chad Rainey 65

306
Ty Reinertsen Jason Hicks 76
Ty Reinertsen John David Hicks 72
Ty Reinertsen Grayson Reinertsen 70
Ty Reinertsen Ty Reinertsen 86

304
Kevin Crawford Bauer Crawford 73
Kevin Crawford Kevin Crawford 82
Kevin Crawford John Heard 83
Kevin Crawford Austin Smithey 64

302
Robert Harrison Robert Harrison 55
Robert Harrison Case Parish 64
Robert Harrison Luke Parish 79
Robert Harrison Tyler Mejia 79

277



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Steve May Steve May 83
Steve May Celeste May 46
Steve May Bryce 59
Steve May Payton May 75

263
Ryan Barth Ryan Barth 67
Ryan Barth Ricky Molina 54
Ryan Barth Caleb Smith 73
Ryan Barth Hunter Smith 67

261
Mark Carvajal Isabella Carvajal 21
Mark Carvajal Mark Carvajal 72
Mark Carvajal Foy Royder 88
Mark Carvajal Reid Royder 78

259
Chris  Graham Caleb Graham 54
Chris  Graham Chris Graham 75
Chris  Graham Daniel Nuckolls 58
Chris  Graham Mason Nuckolls 70

257
Court Allen Ben Allen 77
Court Allen Court Allen 69
Court Allen Jackson Barton 42
Court Allen Kevin Barton 50

238
Levi Pool Asher Pool 71
Levi Pool Elliott Pool 36
Levi Pool Levi Pool 80
Levi Pool Jonathan Clayton 44

231



TEAM
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Brian Gee Del Gallivan 18
Brian Gee Kevin Gallivan 58
Brian Gee Brian Gee 66
Brian Gee Richard Salinas 76

218



SA Christian Schools

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Tim Dudley Tim Dudley 86
Tim Dudley Doug Mercer 94
Tim Dudley Hank Shaper 94
Tim Dudley Danny Webb 92

366
Joseph Schuetze Bruce Culver 93
Joseph Schuetze Jimmy Duke 89
Joseph Schuetze Larry Duke 90
Joseph Schuetze Joseph Schuetze 83

355
Derrick Pizarro Camden Pizarro 79
Derrick Pizarro Derrick Pizarro 76
Derrick Pizarro Ethan Pizarro 86
Derrick Pizarro Chad Rainey 65

306
Brian Gee Del Gallivan 18
Brian Gee Kevin Gallivan 58
Brian Gee Brian Gee 66
Brian Gee Richard Salinas 76

218

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Awards
Steve May Payton May 75 Top Lady
Tim Dudley Hank Shaper 94 Top Male  
Derrick Pizarro Ethan Pizarro 86 Top Student
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